

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CR No. 31 of 2020**

M/s. M.K.Duhlani **-Versus-** Chhattisgarh Rural Road Development Agency  
(CGRRDA)

**Single Bench :-**

**Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal**

23.06.2023	<p>Mr. Akash Shrivastava, Advocate for the Applicant.</p> <p>As prayed, list after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
Aks	