

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CR No. 31 of 2020**

M/s M. K. DUHLANI **versus** CHHATTISGARH RURAL ROAD  
DEVELOPMENT AGENCY, (C G R R D A)

**Order Sheet**

08.08.2024	<p>Mr. Bidya Nand Mishra, Advocate for the applicant(s).</p> <p>Heard on I.A. No. 01, which is an application for extension of time for filing of paper-book.</p> <p>For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed. Time is further extended up to three weeks to file paper-book.</p> <p>List thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
@dt!	