



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CR No. 31 of 2020**

M/s M. K. DUHLANI

**versus**

CHHATTISGARH RURAL ROAD DEVELOPMENT AGENCY, (C G R R D A)

**Order Sheet**

25/03/2026	<p>None for the applicant.</p> <p>No one appeared for the applicant despite two rounds of call.</p> <p>Fourteen working days' time is granted to the applicant to remove the default pointed out by the office, failing which, the revision shall stand dismissed without reference to the Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
Gopal	